

Ex.Case 02 of 2025
(CNR No.WBPS01-000004-2025)
(JO CODE No.WB01165)
Smt.P.Shukla,Ld.2nd Judge

08

15/07/25

Today is fixed for taking steps by the D.Hr.
It appears from the case record that the D.Hr
has already filed a Misc.Case being no 91 of 2025
U/O 21 R 97 CPC.
To 16.09.2025 for further order.

Sd/-
Judge,2nd Bench
P.S.C.Court,Calcutta